
ROUTE PM:

Thoroton Depart 07:50

Orston, Church Street bus stop 07:58

Aslockton Meadow Close bus stop 08:03

08:05

08:08

08:16

Sutton cum Granby, Sutton La. 08:18

Elton South Church 08:20

Arrive 08:30

Arrive 15:00

Depart 15:20

15:26

15:28

15:30

15:37

15:39

15:40

15:44

15:52

NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit

    by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service

    stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Belvoir High School

Vectare

Route Reversed

BUS OPERATOR:

SCHOOL: 

40

AGE OF VEHICLE

973BUS SERVICE NO: CAPACITY:

REVISION August 2022CONTRACT START:

OPTION TO EXTEND: 1 year

Sutton cum Granby, Sutton La.

Granby Old Forge LA.

Whatton Old Grantham Rd

Aslockton Meadow Close bus stop

Orston, Church Street bus stop

Aslockton, Dawn's La.

Orston, Aslockton, Whatton, Sutton, Elton, Belvior High SchoolROUTE AM:

starting from August 2022
MORNINGS

Granby Old Forge LA.

Thoroton

Belvoir High School, Barkestone Lane, Bottesford NG13 0AX

Belvoir High School Barkestone Lane, NG13 0AX

Elton South Church

 

AFTERNOONS

Aslockton, Dawn's La.

Whatton Old Grantham Rd

CONTRACT REF: SD/802/8/137

TIMETABLE

VEHICLE SPEC

Jul-23CONTRACT END:

exclusiveCONTRACT TYPE:


