CONTRACT REF:	SD/802/8/137		
SCHOOL:	Belvoir High School		
BUS OPERATOR:	Vectare		
BUS SERVICE NO:	973	CAPACITY:	40
VEHICLE SPEC		AGE OF VEHICLE	
CONTRACT START:	REVISION August 2022	CONTRACT END:	Jul-23
OPTION TO EXTEND:	1 year	CONTRACT TYPE:	exclusive
	elt. Sutton, Whatton, Sutton, Elt.	on, Belvior High Scho	iol
ROUTE PM: Route Rev	versed		

TIMETABLE starting from August 2022

MORNINGS

Thoroton	Depart	07:50
Orston, Church Street bus stop		07:58
Aslockton Meadow Close bus stop		08:03
Aslockton, Dawn's La.		08:05
Whatton Old Grantham Rd		80:80
Granby Old Forge LA.		08:16
Sutton cum Granby, Sutton La.		08:18
Elton South Church		08:20
Belvoir High School, Barkestone Lane, Bottesford NG13 0AX	Arrive	08:30

AFTERNOONS

Belvoir High School Barkestone Lane, NG13 0AX	Arrive	15:00
	Depart	15:20
Elton South Church		15:26
Sutton cum Granby, Sutton La.		15:28
Granby Old Forge LA.		15:30
Whatton Old Grantham Rd		15:37
Aslockton, Dawn's La.		15:39
Aslockton Meadow Close bus stop		15:40
Orston, Church Street bus stop		15:44
Thoroton		15:52

NOTES

- 1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit by the Authority
- The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.
- 3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.
- 4. Pupils $\underline{\text{must}}$ travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.